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Einzelwertung 10 Herren 1 LM

1 v. Boden  Dominik SV Neugraben - Sch. 102,1 100,8 102,6 305,5 Rg. Ja

2 Fliegert, Kevin Wilstofer SV 102,7 99,9 102,1 304,7 Rg. Ja

3 Hass. Leon Heimfelder SV 101,1 101,4 99,5 302,0 Rg. Nein

4 Kaufmann., Ilja SV zu Moorburg 102,7 99,0 99,6 301,3 Rg. Ja

5 Haye, Fiete Heimfelder SV 94,2 94,3 98,5 287,0 Rg. Nein

VG Oesmann, Peter-Ole SV zu Moorburg 102,1 104,0 102,4 308,5 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 11 Damen 1

1 Klensang, Pia Heimfelder SV 106,5 103,2 102,4 312,1 Rg. Nein

2 Eggerstedt  Petra-Bianca SV Rönneburg 102,8 102,3 105,2 310,3 Rg. Ja

3 Moysen, Sarah Heimfelder SV 101,5 100,8 103,9 306,2 Rg. Nein

4 Matuszak,Sophie Therese SV Rönneburg 97,7 102,0 102,6 302,3 Rg. Ja

VG Oesmann, Linda SV zu Moorburg 98,0 94,5 94,2 286,7 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 13 Damen 2

1 Graf Nadine Heimfelder SV 104,4 103,3 102,9 310,6 Rg. Nein

2 Werth Nicole Heimfelder SV 104,9 102,6 101,1 308,6 Rg. Ja

3 Hailer, Aygul SV Neugraben - Sch. 101,4 101,2 101,4 304,0 Rg. Nein

4 Mohr, Christina Eißendorfer SV 98,9 98,8 96,7 294,4 Rg. Ja

5 Gruschwitz, Nadine Heimfelder SV 93,8 87,8 92,2 273,8 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung  70 Senioren 1

1 Whyte, Stephen Harburger SGI 101,8 102,3 102,1 306,2 Rg. Ja

2 v.Boden Thorsten SV Neugraben-Sch 99,3 102,5 103,8 305,6 Rg. Ja

3 Hailer  Florian SV Neugraben - Sch. 102,6 100,4 101,9 304,9 Rg. Nein

4 Treiber Jochen Wilstorfer SV 101,4 100,8 100,0 302,2 Rg. Nein

VG Ammer Dirk Heimfelder SV 99,4 103,2 99,9 302,5 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung  71 Seniorinnen 1

1 Krug Regina Eißendorfer SV 103,3 103,2 101,9 308,4 Rg. Ja

2 v.Boden Petra SV Neugraben-Sch. 104,4 102,5 101,2 308,1 Rg. Ja

3 Böhm, Irina Harburger SGI 100,2 102,8 100,5 303,5 Rg. Ja

VG Ammer Yvonne Heimfelder SV 102,6 105,7 104,5 312,8 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 72 Senioren 2

1 Schlüter Holger Eißendorfer SV 102,2 102,1 102,1 306,4 Rg. Ja

2 Werth Andreas Heimfelder SV 100,1 101,9 104,2 306,2 Rg. Ja

3 Jepp Andreas Eißendorfer SV 98,3 103,7 102,6 304,6 Rg. Ja

4 Schwarz Frank SV Neugraben-Sch 103,7 100,4 99,6 303,7 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 73 Seniorinnen 2

1 Schlüter Sonja Eißendorfer SV 102,7 102,8 104,2 309,7 Rg. Ja

2 Ahlfeld Silke Eißendorfer SV 103,6 100,5 102,7 306,8 Rg. Ja

3 Lünsmann Vera Heimfelder SV 101,9 99,2 102,9 304,0 Rg. Nein
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4 Rzepka, Dorota Wilstorfer SV 100,6 98,9 100,1 299,6 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung  74 Senioren 3

1 Gewecke Jens SV Neugraben - Sch. 101,0 102,0 102,2 305,2 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 75 Seniorinnen 3 

1 Dassler Ursula SV Neugraben - Sch. 90,8 97,4 89,5 277,7 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 76 Senioren 4

1 Eckert, Rolf-Dieter Harburger Sch. Gilde 103,3 103,1 105,4 311,8 Rg. Ja

2 Kranzhoff, Rainer Eißendorfer SV 95,6 95,1 94,2 284,9 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 77 Seniorinnen 4

Einzelwertung 78 Senioren 5

1 Dr. Zöllner  Manfred Harburger Sch. Gilde 103,8 104,5 104,2 312,5 Rg. Ja

2 Kotteck Karl-Heinz Harburger Sch. Gilde 102,8 104,2 102,9 309,9 Rg. Ja

3 Röse Michael SV Neugraben - Sch. 104,5 103,3 100,9 308,7 Rg. Ja

4 Krefft, Hans-Joachim Harburger Sch. Gilde 102,6 101,9 103,4 307,9 Rg. Ja

5 Dr. Mißfeld  Eckard Harburger Sch. Gilde 100,1 100,9 103,7 304,7 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 80 Senioren 6

1 Rademacher Jürgen Eißendorfer SV 101,9 101,2 105,0 308,1 Rg. Nein

2 Schneider Karlheinz Heimfelder SV 102,8 101,7 103,1 307,6 Rg. Nein

3 Thomsen Helmut Eißendorfer SV 101,0 104,2 102,3 307,5 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 81 Seniorinnen 6

1 Matthies, Ingrid Heimfelder SV 89,7 90,9 98,1 278,7 Rg. Nein

                                  ****** Änderungen vorbehalten ******                   

Schießleiter : Th.Kirchhoff / Ahlfeld
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Mannschaftswertung 10 - 13 Herren - Damen 1-2

1 SV zu Moorburg 896,5 Rg.

Oesmann, Peter 308,5 Rg.

Oesmann, Linda 286,7 Rg.

Kaufmann, Ilja 301,3 Rg.

2 Heimfelder SV I 893,2 Rg.

Werth, Nicole 308,6 Rg.

Graf,Nadine 310,8 Rg.

Gruschwitz, Nadine 273,8 Rg.

3 Heimfelder SV II 875,2 Rg.

Haye, Fiete 274,2 Rg.

Hass. Leon 292,4 Rg.

Klensang, Pia 308,6 Rg.

Mannschaftswertung 70 - 73 Senioren-innen 1-2

1 Eißendorfer SV I 924,5 Rg.

Schlüter, Sonja 309,7 Rg.

Schlüter, Holger 306,4 Rg.

Krug, Regina 308,4 Rg.

2 Heimfelder SV 919,3 Rg.

Ammer, Dirk 302,5 Rg.

Ammer, Yvonne 312,8 Rg.

Lünsmann, Vera 304,0 Rg.

3 SV Neugraben-Sch 915,5 Rg.

Schwarz, Frank 303,7 Rg.

v.Boden, Petra 308,1 Rg.

v.Boden, Thorsten 303,7 Rg.

Mannschaftswertung 74 - 81 Senioren / innen 3 - 6

1 Harburger Sch. Gilde I 930,3 Rg.

Zöllner, Manfred 312,5 Rg.

Kotteck, Karl-Heinz 309,9 Rg.

Krefft, Hans-Joachim 307,9 Rg.

2 Eissendorf SV 900,5 Rg.

Thomsen, Helmut 307,5 Rg.

Rademacher Jürgen 308,1 Rg.

Kranzhoff, Rainer 284,9 Rg.
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Schießleiter : Th.Kirchhoff/ Ahlfeld
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